Name

Bauer
Berger
Biedermann
Cahen
Corvini
Daettwyler
Escher-Rittel
Gessler
Gloor
Hottinger
Kaufmann
Moser

Noll
Baeschlin
Berger
Burckhardt
Biirgin
Dahler
Dornacher
Gang
Gentner
Hodel
Hoffmann
Kellerhals
Kussmaul
Lichtensteiger
Rytz
Umbricht
Vischer
Witschi

Vorname

Hans Peter
Wilhelm
Robert
Claude H.
Hanspeter
Peter

Eva

Luzius
Dieter
Lukas
Hansrudolf

Hansueli W.

Christoph
Hans-Peter
Ludwig

Urs

Rolf

Hans

Rene
Hans-Peter
Ralph
Andres
Marius
Bernhard
Peter
Diana
Hansruedi
Christoph
Manfred
Gerhard

Jahrgang

1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952

Klasse
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